		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

(RJ-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Temperature
Range
Maximum
INL
Description
Package Description
Package
Option
Branding
AD5040BRJZ-500RL7
−40°C to +85°C
1 LSB
2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V
8 Lead SOT-23
RJ-8
D4C
AD5040BRJZ-REEL7
−40°C to +85°C
1 LSB
2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V
8 Lead SOT-23
RJ-8
D4C
AD5060ARJZ-1500RL7
−40°C to +85°C
2 LSB
2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V
8 Lead SOT-23
RJ-8
D3Z
AD5060ARJZ-1REEL7
−40°C to +85°C
2 LSB
2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V
8 Lead SOT-23
RJ-8
D3Z
AD5060ARJZ-2REEL7
−40°C to +85°C
2 LSB
2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to mid-
scale
8 Lead SOT-23
RJ-8
D41
AD5060ARJZ-2500RL7
−40°C to +85°C
2 LSB
2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to mid-
scale
8 Lead SOT-23
RJ-8
D41
AD5060BRJZ-1500RL7
−40°C to +85°C
1 LSB
2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V
8 Lead SOT-23
RJ-8
D3W
AD5060BRJZ-1REEL7
−40°C to +85°C
1 LSB
2.7 V to 5.5 V, reset to 0 V
8 Lead SOT-23
RJ-8
D3W